


LIGHT MEALS / ENTREES

OYSTERS
NATURAL (G/F)
KILPATRICK (G/F)

GARLIC CHEESE SOURDOUGH

SZECHUAN CHILLI CRISPY FRIED SQUID
W/ WOMBOK SLAW, SALTED CHILLI
LIME AIOLI

JAPANESE FRIED CHICKEN W/ SHALLOTS
& KEWPIE MAYO

HOUSE MACARONI & CHEESE W/ SPECK
& GRUYERE

SIDES

BOWL OF CHIPS

SWEET POTATO WEDGES

STEAMED GREENS

GARDEN SALAD

1/2 DOZ $§25 DOZ $37
1/2 DOZ $27 DOZ $39

12.00

26.00

22.00

16.00

10.00

14.00

12.00

9.00

MAINS

300G SIRLOIN STEAKW/ ROAST POTATO
& STEAMED GREENS OR SALAD & CHIPS
W/ YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE

(G/F OPTION)

ROASTED VEGETABLE & FARRO SALAD
W/ SEASONAL VEGETABLES & DIJON
MUSTARD & MERLOT DRESSING

MARKET FISH OF THE DAY

HOUSE BEER BATTERED FISH, SERVED
W/ SALAD, CHIPS & HOUSEMADE
TARTARE SAUCE

CREAMY LOCAL GARLIC & WHITE WINE
PRAWNS W/ STEAMED JASMINE RICE,
PARSLEY & LEMON (G/F)

CRISPY CHICKEN OR TOFU W/, WOMBOK,
CORIANDER, CHILLI, CUCUMBER SLAW,
AGED BLACK VINEGAR, SOY & SESAME

PORT & RED WINE BRAISED LAMB
SHANK W/ MASH POTATO, PEAS & JUS

PURGERS w/ fries

DOUBLE PATTIE BEEF BURGER W/ CHEESE,
OAK LETTUCE, PICKLES, TOMATO &
BURGER SAUCE

GRILLED MUSHROOM BURGER W/ ROCKET,
TOMATO, ONION, PICKLES, HUMMUS &
TAHINI SAUCE

PANKO CRUMBED FISH BURGER W/ COS
LETTUCE, RED ONION, DILL & CITRUS
MAYO

GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE + $3

ALL MENU ITEMS AND PRICING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ACCORDING TO AVAILABILITY. 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

40.00

23.00

34.00

28.00

36.00

26.00

32.00

24.00

24.00

23.00



BAR MEALS DECCERTS €17 EACH
Please see our board for all

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL W/ 24.00 .
CHIPS & SALAD dessert options
CHICKEN PARMI W/ CHIPS & 26.00

SALAD

BATTERED FISH CHIPS & 18.00

SALAD

PENNE BOLOGNAISE 18.00

ROAST OF THE DAY W/ 18.00

VEGIES & GRAVY
BLT W/ CHIPS 16.00

JAPANESE FRIED CHICKEN W/ 22.00
SHALLOTS & KEWPIE MAYO

SAUCES
- GRAVY $1.00
- MUSHROOM / PEPPER / DIANNE $2.00

KIDS MEALS ¢17 EACH

(all kids meals come with a free ice-cream cup)

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6) W/
CHIPS & SALAD

KIDS 150G RUMP STEAK W/
CHIPS & SALAD

BATTERED FISH W/
CHIPS & SALAD

PENNE BOLOGNAISE

ALL MENU ITEMS AND PRICING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
ACCORDING TO AVAILABILITY. 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



