

LIGHT MEALS / ENTREES

MAINS

OYSTERS NATURAL (G/F) KILPATRICK (G/F)	1/2 DOZ \$25 1/2 DOZ \$27	-	300G SIRLOIN STEAKW/ ROAST POTATO & STEAMED GREENS OR SALAD & CHIPS W/ YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE (G/F OPTION)	40.00
GARLIC CHEESE SOURDOUGH 12.00			ROASTED VEGETABLE & FARRO SALAD W/ SEASONAL VEGETABLES & DIJON MUSTARD & MERLOT DRESSING	23.00
SZECHUAN CHILLI CRISPY I W/ WOMBOK SLAW, SALTED LIME AIOLI	· ·	26.00		34.00
JAPANESE FRIED CHICKEN & KEWPIE MAYO	W/ SHALLOTS	22.00	HOUSE BEER BATTERED FISH, SERVED W/ SALAD, CHIPS & HOUSEMADE TARTARE SAUCE	28.00
HOUSE MACARONI & CHEE & GRUYERE	SE W/ SPECK	16.00	CREAMY LOCAL GARLIC & WHITE WINE PRAWNS W/ STEAMED JASMINE RICE, PARSLEY & LEMON (G/F)	36.00
			CRISPY CHICKEN OR TOFU W/, WOMBOK, CORIANDER, CHILLI, CUCUMBER SLAW, AGED BLACK VINEGAR, SOY & SESAME	26.00
			PORT & RED WINE BRAISED LAMB SHANK W/ MASH POTATO, PEAS & JUS	32.00
SIDE	5		BURGERS w/ fries	
BOWL OF CHIPS		10.00	DOUBLE PATTIE BEEF BURGER W/ CHEESE, OAK LETTUCE, PICKLES, TOMATO & BURGER SAUCE	24.00
SWEET POTATO WEDGES	3	14.00		
STEAMED GREENS		12.00	GRILLED MUSHROOM BURGER W/ ROCKET, TOMATO, ONION, PICKLES, HUMMUS & TAHINI SAUCE	24.00
GARDEN SALAD		9.00	PANKO CRUMBED FISH BURGER W/ COS LETTUCE, RED ONION, DILL & CITRUS MAYO	23.00

GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE + \$3

ALL MENU ITEMS AND PRICING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO AVAILABILITY. 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

BAR MEALS

DESSERTS \$12 EACH
Please see our board for all
dessert options

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL W/ 24.00 CHIPS & SALAD

CHICKEN PARMI W/ CHIPS & 26.00 SALAD

BATTERED FISH CHIPS & 18.00

SALAD

PENNE BOLOGNAISE 18.00

ROAST OF THE DAY W/ 18.00 VEGIES & GRAVY

BLT W/ CHIPS 16.00

JAPANESE FRIED CHICKEN W/ 22.00
SHALLOTS & KEWPIE MAYO

SAUCES

- GRAVY \$1.00
- MUSHROOM / PEPPER / DIANNE \$2.00

KIDS MEALS \$12 EACH

(all kids meals come with a free ice-cream cup)

CHICKEN NUGGETS (6) W/ CHIPS & SALAD

KIDS 150G RUMP STEAK W/ CHIPS & SALAD

BATTERED FISH W/ CHIPS & SALAD

PENNE BOLOGNAISE

ALL MENU ITEMS AND PRICING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE ACCORDING TO AVAILABILITY. 10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS